
Kayla Mistic James Dodds

Virginia Magyar

Membership and Marketing Team
Minnesota Farm Bureau

Robin Kinney

Amanda Revier

Dennis Sabel

More Than 100 Years of Farm Bureau Experience

First year of service
kayla.mistic@fbmn.org

218-209-2676

26 years of service
robin.kinney@fbmn.org

651-768-2114 | 202-375-3235

17 years of service
amanda.revier@fbmn.org

320-894-2600

 4 years of service
virginia.magyar@fbmn.org

952-250-7809

36 years of service
dennis.sabel@fbmn.org

612-756-1230

22 years of service
james.dodds@fbmn.org

218-556-4667


